

CS No. 50 of 2025

02.12.2025 Present: Mr. Sahil Malhotra, Advocate for
petitioner.

Admit.

Notice to the defendants for

02.01.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

02.12.2025
(Shalini)